Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Zusammensetzung:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.034.15-XXL
CAMERON

CAMERON, Hoodie Asche
71% Polyester, 24% Nylon, 5% Elasthan
0.83333 kg

0.9112 kg

284

25/1

0.405 mx0.6 mx0.6 m
22.78 kg

8605040053638
610130900000

1/1



